Disc Press JD series
Efficient and reliable solution
for dewatering of difficult sludge
Handles a broad variety of sludge containing high levels
of minerals and fats, as well as coarse, abrasive, and
fibrous inclusions.
For municipal, industrial and agricultural sludge.
Economical solution with minimal service requirements.

JD-1500 36 7.2 60 6 90 3 120 2.4
JD-2000 48 9.6 80 8 120 4 160 3.2
XJD-1000 64 12.8 107 10.7 160 5.3 213 4.3
XJD-1500 96 19.2 160 16 240 8 320 6.4
XJD-2000 128 25.6 213 21.3 320 10.7 427 8.5
JD Disc Press Specification
Model
Total
Motor
Output, kW
Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
Width of
Filtering
Rollers
Length Width Height Dry Operating
JD-250 0.82 250 2040 760 1455 770 1150
JD-500 1.63 500 2210 1035 1830 1100 1600
JD-750 1.82 750 2365 1285 1830 1300 1970
JD-1000 2.57 1000 2340 1535 1830 1500 2370
JD-1500 1.37 1500 2700 2110 1985 1900 2700
JD-2000 1.75 2000 2860 2610 2085 2250 3700
XJD-1000 3.3 1000 3850 1685 2250 3500 5000
XJD-1500 3.3 1500 4150 2185 2250 4100 6700
XJD-2000 3.3 2000 4350 2685 2250 5500 8000
Long Service Life Due To: